
1 shota akiba

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 4 41.40 12.56 29.34 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<<!+2T<< ! 0.90 -0.30 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.17 2.170 1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

5 2T<+1A+SEQ < 1.76 X -0.20 1.56-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 1 0

7 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.17 2.170 1 0 0 1

13.32 12.56

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.753.00 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.922.75 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.003.00 2.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.833.25 2.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

29.34

Falls:  -0.50

2 Hareruya MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Grand Prix Tokai Clu 2 36.98 10.98 26.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.20 1.08-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.30 0.90-1 0 -1 -2 -1

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.80-1 -1 0 -2 -1

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.00 1.760 0 1 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.60 0.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

12.38 10.98

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.422.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.00 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

26.00
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3 Seigo Tauchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 35.77 10.93 24.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 1 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

7 2F<+2T< < 2.53 X -0.80 1.73-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 1A+2T< < 2.20 X -0.27 1.93-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.50 1.00-2 -1 0 -2 -2

14.03 10.93

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.422.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

24.84

4 Ayumu Yoshie

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 31.30 7.96 23.34 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 1 0 -2 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.41 X -0.20 1.21-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1A+2T<<*+REP * 0.85 X -0.60 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.86 7.96

Skating Skills 2.00 2.582.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.172.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.25 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.00

23.34
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